LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci

1 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:41:02

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 09:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 1:16.981 -1.519 32.545 18.948 25.488
(26) Domenico SPINAZZOLA 10 1:19.395 +2.414 32.824 19.671 26.900
1 1:18.789 33.701 19.338 25.750
2 1:18.622 -0.167 32.883 20.521 25.218 (164) Stefano CAVAZZUTI
3 1:18.569 -0.053 32.724 19.796 26.049 1 1:22.482 34.593 20.384 27.505
4 1:17.006 -1.563 32.606 18.851 25.549 2 1:19.849 -2.633 33.749 19.922 26.178
5 1:15.212 -1.794 31.377 18.670 25.165 3 1:18.514 -1.335 32.533 19.982 25.999
6 1:17.986 +2.774 33.035 20.133 24.818 4 1:17.303 -1.211 32.674 19.050 25.579
5 1:17.949 +0.646 33.306 18.800 25.843
(294) Andrea LATUSI 6 1:18.524 +0.575 32.879 19.474 26.171
1 1:19.514 34.470 19.479 25.565 7 1:17.220 -1.304 33.083 18.777 25.360
2 1:19.013 -0.501 32.552 19.811 26.650 8 1:18.502 +1.282 32.173 19.343 26.986
3 1:17.016 -1.997 32417 19.222 25.377 9 1:24.708 +6.206 37.147 19.953 27.608
4 1:15.738 -1.278 31.769 18.854 25.115 10 1:25.105 +0.397 37.381 20.903 26.821
11 1:24.752 -0.353 35.732 20.780 28.240
(27) Matteo PITTALUNGA
1 1:24.742 36.554 21.240 26.948 (7) Cristiano PISTILLO
2 1:18.485 -6.257 33.727 19.332 25426 1 1:23.524 35.370 20.721 27433
3 1:17.911 -0.574 33.131 19.446 25334 2 1:19.417 -4.107 34.162 19.560 25.695
4 1:17.793 -0.118 33.236 19.473 25.084 3 1:18.325 -1.092 33.300 19.167 25.858
5 1:17.407 -0.386 32.733 18.736 25.938 4 1:17.358 -0.967 33.567 18.583 25.208
6 1:17.402 -0.005 33.559 18.922 24,921
7 1:17.800 +0.398 32.827 18.624 26.349 (82) Luigi BOZZI
8 1:17.325 -0.475 33.842 18.667 24816 1 1:22.990 34.580 20.451 27.959
9 1:16.340 -0.985 32.837 18.695 24.808 2 1:19.255 -3.735 33.586 19.703 25.966
10 1:16.857 +0.517 32.945 18.867 25.045 3 1:18.319 -0.936 32.567 19.368 26.384
4 1:17.978 -0.341 33.072 19.007 25.899
(63) Luca ROMITI 5 1:19.024 +1.046 34.280 19.136 25.608
1 1:22.502 34.445 20.737 27320 6 1:17.588 -1.436 32.801 19.415 25.372
2 1:19.316 -3.186 33.835 19.799 25.682
3 1:21.231 +1.915 34.650 20.219 26.362 (72) Gerardo SPINAZZOLA
4 1:20.188 -1.043 33.831 19.433 26924 1 1:19.911 33.934 19.459 26.518
5 1:16.705 -3.483 32.344 19.026 25335 2 1:18.758 -1.153 32.744 19.752 26.262
6 1:18.955 +2.250 32.665 19.346 26944 3 1:18.304 -0.454 32.695 19.618 25.991
7 1:17.327 -1.628 32.729 19.027 25571 4 1:19.695 +1.391 32913 19.644 27.138
8 1:17.406 +0.079 32951 19.189 25.266 5 1:18.991 -0.704 32.955 19.351 26.685
9 1:18.750 +1.344 32.540 19.693 26.517
(53) Fabio GOLINELLI
(54) Maurizio NICOLETTI 1 1:24.373 35.301 20.687 28.385
1 1:23.287 35.533 20.689 27.065 2 1:23.373 -1.000 36.278 20.120 26.975
2 1:22.581 -0.706 34.234 20.010 28337 3 1:19.885 -3.488 33.690 19.754 26.441
3 1:20.737 -1.844 34.704 20.057 25976 4 1:21.348 +1.463 34.238 20.700 26.410
4 1:20.920 +0.183 33.953 19.892 27.075 5 1:18.943 -2.405 32,973 19.279 26.691
5 1:19.809 -1.111 34.272 19.571 25.966 6 1:19.172 +0.229 32.736 19.955 26.481
6 1:18.766 -1.043 33.014 19.503 26.249 7 1:19.022 -0.150 33.128 19.487 26.407
7 1:19.483 +0.717 34.146 19.367 25970 8 1:19.769 +0.747 33.852 19.502 26.415
8 1:18.500 -0.983 33.520 19.277 25.703
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

1 Turno Prove Libere 8/28/2016 09:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:41:02

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(351) Gabriele BAROLLO 4 1:21.821 +0.583 34.004 21.018 26.799
1 1:22.784 35.528 20.726 26.530 5 1:22.764 +0.943 33.815 20.860 28.089
2 1:20.425 -2.359 33.513 20.145 26.767 6 1:20.952 -1.812 34.209 20.427 26.316
3 1:19.039 -1.386 33.242 19.520 26.277 7 1:31.005 +10.053 34.447 23.729 32.829

(14) Simone DRAICCHIO

(34) Luca CHIODETTI

1 1:22.869 35.071 20.840 26.958 1 1:28.079 38.509 21.727 27.843
2 1:21.559 -1.310 34.838 20.316 26.405 2 1:21.904 -6.175 34.807 20.216 26.881
3 1:22.800 +1.241 34.714 20.560 27526 3 1:22.277 +0.373 34.595 20.672 27.010
4 1:22.374 -0.426 35.150 20.475 26.749 4 1:24.024 +1.747 35.103 21.425 27.496
5 1:24.993 +2.619 37.679 20.606 26.708 5 1:23.089 -0.935 35.279 20.699 27.111
6 1:19.397 -5.596 33.481 19.877 26.039 6 1:27.645 +4.556 34.450 23.717 29.478
7 1:19.541 +0.144 33.547 19.926 26.068 7 1:23.763 -3.882 35.799 20.737 27.227
8 1:20.925 +1.384 34.693 19.975 26.257
9 1:20.760 -0.165 34.277 19.974 26.509 (238) Fabrizio MENOZZI
1 1:24.768
(128) Simone PIAZZA 2 1:22.639 -2.129
1 1:22.292 34.535 20.082 27675 3 1:23.457 +0.818
2 1:22.145 -0.147 34.075 19.620 28450 4 1:21.916 -1.541
3 1:19.814 -2.331 33.517 19.867 26.430 5 1:22.455 +0.539
6 1:22.249 -0.206
(15) Claudio FARIGU
1 1:27.842 38.105 21.636 28.101 (18) Rossano STERNI
2 1:23.651 -4.191 35.031 20.891 27729 1 1:25.168 36.611 20.743 27.814
3 1:23.322 -0.329 34.709 21.210 27403 2 1:22.205 -2.963 34.311 20.312 27.582
4 1:21.907 -1.415 34.109 20.361 27.437
5 1:21.523 -0.384 34.167 20.264 27.092 (8) Luca FIAMMANTI
6 1:21.740 +0.217 33.970 20.558 27212 1 1:28.731 38.234 22.407 28.090
7 1:20.723 -1.017 34.116 19.927 26.680 2 1:23.752 -4.979 35.974 20.793 26.985
8 1:20.369 -0.354 33.802 19.863 26.704 3 1:24.432 +0.680 36.328 20.812 27.292
4 1:23.745 -0.687 35.421 20.900 27424
(31) Piero FIGAROLI 5 1:22.972 -0.773 35.331 20.464 27.177
1 1:23.162 35.550 20.726 26.886 6 1:23.274 +0.302 35.488 20.577 27.209
2 1:24.746 +1.584 35.061 21.153 28.532
3 1:22.942 -1.804 34.611 21.287 27.044 (28) Paolo ARIONI
4 1:22.501 -0.441 35.177 20.696 26.628 1 1:27.142 37.358 21.533 28.251
5 1:22.550 +0.049 34.843 20.533 27174 2 1:25.401 -1.741 36.122 21.423 27.856
6 1:21.818 -0.732 34.801 20.370 26.647 3 8:04.660 +6:39.259 36.175 21.151 27.721
7 1:21.435 -0.383 34.700 20.267 26468 4 1:23.069 -6:41.591 35.236 20.608 27.225
8 1:21.508 +0.073 34.921 20.249 26.338
9 1:20.705 -0.803 34.086 20.129 26.490 (83) Andrea PILLON
10 1:20.934 +0.229 34.203 20.029 26.702 1 1:27.261 36.382 22.028 28.851
2 1:24.642 -2.619 35.737 21.171 27.734
(169) Stefano SORESINI 3 1:23.664 -0.978 34.867 21.160 27.637
1 1:28.341 37.794 22.586 27.961
2 1:22.487 -5.854 35.146 20.525 26.816 (49) Marco RICCI
3 1:21.238 -1.249 33.597 20.558 27083 1 1:26.195 36.922 21.212 28.061
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci

1 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:41:02

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 09:40

S3

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
2 1:24.362 -1.833 35.748 21.001 27.613
3 1:28.744 +4.382 38.166 21.737 28.841
(511) Gianluca ZANINI
1 1:43.738 46.432 25.321 31.985
2 1:37.722 -6.016 43.176 23.772 30.774
3 1:35.950 -1.772 43.171 24.134 28.645
4 1:33.495 -2.455 40.620 23.495 29.380
5 1:32.883 -0.612 41.186 22.597 29.100
6 1:37.098 +4.215 42.372 23.521 31.205
7 1:38.861 +1.763 43.671 23.850 31.340
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